
REACH CYBER CHARTER SCHOOL

REPORT CARD

HOW LONG
WILL

HARRISBURG
IGNORE THIS?

GRADUATION RATES
PA STATE 
AVERAGE

PA STATE 
AVERAGE

PA STATE ASSESSMENT
PROFICIENT / ADVANCED

FOUR YEAR COHORT 

FIVE YEAR COHORT 

SIX YEAR COHORT 

88.0%
90.5%
90.9%

76.2%
85.7%
89.1%

ENGLISH

MATH

SCIENCE

(ALL DATA COLLECTED FROM FUTURE READY PA INDEX - 2023/24 SCHOOL YEAR)

19.3%
6.3%
24.2%

53.9%
40.2%
59.2%

REACH CYBER
CHARTER SCHOOL

REACH CYBER
CHARTER SCHOOL

Cyber charter leaders love to talk about student
success—but the numbers tell a different story.
Check out the report card for ‌Reach Cyber Charter‌
School ‌below: while their five and six year cohort
graduation rates are on par with PA state averages,
their‌  ‌test scores ‌all fall well below state averages.‌


