

REACH CYBER CHARTER SCHOOL REPORT CARD

Cyber charter leaders love to talk about student success—but the numbers tell a different story. Check out the report card for **Reach Cyber Charter School** below: while their five and six year cohort graduation rates are on par with PA state averages, their test scores <u>all fall well below state averages</u>.

HOW LONG
WILL
HARRISBURG
IGNORE THIS?

GRADUATION RATES	REACH CYBER CHARTER SCHOOL	PA STATE AVERAGE
FOUR YEAR COHORT	76.2%	88.0%
FIVE YEAR COHORT	85.7%	90.5%
SIX YEAR COHORT	89.1%	90.9%
PA STATE ASSESSMENT PROFICIENT / ADVANCED	REACH CYBER CHARTER SCHOOL	PA STATE AVERAGE
ENGLISH	19.3%	53.9%
MATH	6.3%	40.2%
SCIENCE	24.2%	59.2%